All-time Top 50 Performances:

The times below are reported as FAT.

higher tenth, followed by adding 0.24 seconds to that result

Girls 3200m Run

1 11:17.60
2 11:26.22
3 11:27.34
4 11:29.07
5 11:35.19
6 11:36.32
7 11:38.42
8 11:41.11
9 11:43.41
10 11:44.23
11 11:51.34
12 11:51.71
13 11:52.82
14 11:55.09
15 11:55.15
16 12:00.14
17 12:01.55
18 12:06.69
19 12:14.79
20 12:16.08
21 12:17.41
22 12:20.52
23 12:20.77
24 12:21.64
25 12:25.49
26 12:28.75
27 12:30.39
28 12:32.25
29 12:35.07
30 12:35.94
31 12:47.71
32 12:49.87
33 12:49.96
34 12:52.70
35 12:54.84
36 12:55.48
37 12:56.29
38 12:57.52
39 12:58.84
40 13:00.06

Emily Bean
Reagan Gilmore
Kenzley Defler
Sarah Michels
Sydney Larkin
Taylor White
Allison Riedling
Emily Bean
Sydney Larkin
Emily Bean

Emily Bean
Morgan White
Sara Davis
Taylor White
Kenzley Defler
Kate Crawford
Amy Stamon
Bailey Masterson
Kenzley Defler

Brooke Greenwell

Audrey Wintergerst

Adrienne Curtis
Sarah Keal
Kyndel Guyton
Kyndel Guyton
Raelyn Willman
Gracie West
Colleen McKiernan
Jessica Stein
Kyndel Guyton
Jessica Stein
Lindsey Domene
Taylor White
Gracie West
Emily Riedling
Merritt Nall
Jessica Stein
Olivia Boughey
Lindsay Marko
Olivia Boughey

3200m run

3/2/2013
3/9/2022
2/2/2013
3/4/2017
3/5/2016
3/6/2020
3/14/2009
2/4/2012
3/7/2015
3/5/2011
2/2/2013
2/25/2023
3/14/2009
3/2/2019
2/4/2012
2/2/2013
3/14/2009
3/4/2017
3/7/2014
2/25/2023
2/27/2022
2/19/2006
2/27/2022
2/2/2013
3/3/2012
3/6/2020
3/9/2022
3/6/2010
2/23/2019
2/4/2012
3/3/2018
2/23/2019
2/23/2019
2/27/2022
3/2/2013
3/5/2016
3/4/2017
2/4/2012
3/5/2011
3/3/2012

Handtimes are adjusted by rounding up to the next

(* = converted handtime) .

West Lafayette Individuals
Bloomington North Indoor
IN Distance Showcase

West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
Mideast Indoor Classic
Ohio State Indoor #2

West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
IN Distance Showcase
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Mideast Indoor Classic

LC HSR Indoor #2

Ohio State Indoor #2

IN Distance Showcase
Mideast Indoor Classic
West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Marshall Univ HS Indoor

St Charles Indoor

Marshall Univ HS Indoor

IN Distance Showcase

West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
Bloomington North Indoor
Ohio State Indoor Meet
Marshall Univ HS Invite
Ohio State Indoor #2

West Lafayette Individuals
Marshall Univ HS Invite
Marshall Univ HS Invite
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
Ohio State Indoor #2

West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

01.
02.
04.
05.
06.
07.
09.
09.
12.
.25

14

66
35
95
37
06
90
02
52
00

Katelyn Sandell
Katie Flaherty
Emma Weigel

Emily Riedling
Lindsay Marko
Caroline Nett
Ellie Burns
Natalie Senninger
Taylor Dadds
Katie Flaherty

3/6/2010
2/29/2020
2/29/2020

3/3/2012

3/6/2010
2/29/2020
2/29/2020

2/4/2012
3/14/2009

3/6/2020

Ohio State Indoor Meet
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
West Lafayette Individuals
Ohio State Indoor Meet
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Ohio State Indoor #2
Mideast Indoor Classic

West Lafayette Individuals



